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Tartu Tähed finaal
Tartu, 7.5.2016

Event 1 Girls, 25m Freestyle 2008 and younger
7.05.2016 - 14:00 Entry list

YB

1 LUIK, Jette Riin 08 TUK 18.95 9 LAELL, Mirell 08 TUK 22.43
2 KUEPPER, Marika 08 ARGO 19.62 10 PASSENKO, Darja 08 ARGO 23.09
3 KROTOVA, Darja 08 ARGO 19.99 11 METS, Loore 08 PSK 23.19
4 LEETSI, Kelli 08 TUK 20.56 12 JURS, Saara Lota 08 TUK 23.50
5 PISNOI, Evangelina 08 ARGO 20.84 13 VALVAS, Mari-An 08 TUK 23.92
6 VEIDER, Kerttu-Mai 08 TUK 21.64 14 TOUART, Eleonora 08 BRIIS 24.14
7 VOOL, Madleen 08 TUK 21.66 15 LUTS, Kristin 08 TUK 24.80
8 JOGI, Elsa Ehalill 08 TUK 22.05 16 MEREVOO, Loreta 08 TUK 25.02

Event 2 Boys, 25m Freestyle 2008 and younger
7.05.2016 - 14:01 Entry list

YB

1 KAUGE, Daniel 08 MYFIT 18.33 9 JUERGENSON, Marten 08 TUK 22.44
2 VOSOKOVSKI, Timo 08 EST 19.37 10 MOELDER, Robin 08 TUK 22.53
3 TAETTE, Markus 08 USK 19.80 11 LOKKO, Johannes 08 TUK 22.77
4 TARASSOV, Matvei 08 ARGO 19.80 12 LAUR, Albert 08 BRIIS 23.02
5 NAIRISMAEGI, Sigmar 08 EST 20.29 13 AUTOR, Sander 08 TUK 23.11
6 KOLLOM, Mario 08 TUK 20.55 14 LUULIK, Oliver Robert 08 TUK 23.66
7 SILLER, Marten 08 EST 20.62 15 ERSTO, Kim Gregor 08 BRIIS 23.90
8 MOTTE, Joonas 08 TUK 22.41 16 SAMSONOV, Pavel 08 ARGO 23.99

Event 3 Girls, 25m Freestyle YOB 2007
7.05.2016 - 14:02 Entry list

YB

1 SIIMAR, Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOP 17.46 9 LIIAS, Laura 07 BRIIS 20.10
2 MOTSNIK, Kirke 07 TOP 17.79 10 LINTER, Karina 07 ARGO 20.30
3 ISRAEL, Romi 07 EST 17.86 11 KORBUN, Loore 07 USK 20.39
4 PALAGINA, Alina 07 ARGO 18.38 12 MALVA, Marii 07 USK 20.52
5 KIKAS, Luisa Miia 07 TUK 19.32 13 IVANOVA, Diana 07 TUK 20.52
6 HALJASTE, Heleriin 07 USK 19.49 14 PANOVA, Natalia 07 TUK 20.57
7 KAEVATS, Teele 07 BRIIS 19.66 15 KAUN, Emma Lotta 07 BRIIS 21.10
8 RAIDMAEE, Margaret 07 TUK 19.99 16 VORK, Margareth 07 TUK 21.13

Event 4 Boys, 25m Freestyle YOB 2007
7.05.2016 - 14:04 Entry list

YB

1 SUKK, Oliver 07 AUD 17.23 9 ILVES, Gregor 07 BRIIS 19.18
2 KESKUELA, Siim 07 TUK 18.28 10 KRUUS, Kaspar 07 TUK 19.50
3 REMETS, Vadim 07 TUK 18.32 11 LOGINOV, Arseni 07 TUK 20.16
4 ROOTS, Robin 07 TUK 18.52 12 BOLOTNIKOV, Mihhail 07 ARGO 20.38
5 SIRK, Kris 07 TUK 18.73 13 MERE, Frederic 07 BRIIS 20.52
6 KOLESNIKOV, Nikolai 07 ARGO 18.84 14 AAVIK, Konrad 07 TUK 20.64
7 HANSEN, Robin 07 TUK 18.88 15 LAURI, Silver 07 TUK 20.70
8 ROONI, Ron 07 BRIIS 19.10 16 KASE, Raido 07 TUK 20.89
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Tartu Tähed finaal
Tartu, 7.5.2016

Event 5 Girls, 50m Freestyle YOB 2006
7.05.2016 - 14:05 Entry list

YB

1 PILLER, Anna 06 TOP 35.91 9 AKKERMANN, Marleen 06 SHARK 38.78
2 KUEBAR, Johanna 06 TUK 36.00 10 OLESK, Kaisa 06 TUK 39.09
3 DOMAN, Maia 06 MYFIT 36.06 11 KIVIMAEE, Emma 06 MYFIT 39.99
4 GVOZDEVA, Alisa 06 ARGO 36.10 12 HADIJEVA, Alina 06 TUK 41.91
5 PIIRSALU, Mirelle 06 MYFIT 36.59 13 KAPTEN, Liis 06 MYFIT 41.95
6 MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 TOP 36.99 14 LESHIHHINA, Milana 06 ARGO 43.50
7 HALJASORG, Reesi-Mari 06 TUK 37.88 15 LIPPUS, Henrietta 06 BRIIS 43.76
8 MAENDMAA, Getter 06 MYFIT 38.63 16 ISSAKOVA, Arina 06 ARGO 44.29

Event 6 Boys, 50m Freestyle YOB 2006
7.05.2016 - 14:06 Entry list

YB

1 KONT, Sander 06 TUK 36.61 9 JOGIS, Kennert 06 BRIIS 39.80
2 MILK, Martti 06 USK 36.71 10 KAZAREVSKI, Nikita 06 USK 40.39
3 MILLER, Jarko 06 BRIIS 37.08 11 RUHNO, Roger 06 BRIIS 40.70
4 HUETT, Harald 06 MYFIT 37.21 12 KIIS, Ken Egnar 06 TUK 42.18
5 KARRO, Dmitri 06 ARGO 37.30 13 VENE, Marco 06 TUK 42.45
6 RANNIK, Kristo 06 USK 38.31 14 PASHENKOV, Anton 06 TUK 42.78
7 IKIM, Alex 06 ARGO 38.46 15 BOIKO, Andrei 06 ARGO 42.88
8 NOMMIK, Karl Robert 06 USK 39.71 16 KESKUELA, Raiko 06 BRIIS 43.78

Event 7 Girls, 100m Freestyle YOB 2005
7.05.2016 - 14:08 Entry list

YB

1 GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 TOP 1:10.10 9 PRAUN, Angelina 05 TOP 1:21.71
2 AABRAMS, Evalotta Victoria 05 SHARK 1:14.08 10 MILLER, Mia Marta 05 TUK 1:22.28
3 KUEBAR, Kirke 05 TUK 1:15.33 11 VAINO, Aale 05 TUK 1:22.47
4 KADAK, Karoliina 05 TUK 1:17.63 12 SOKK, Laura 05 TUK 1:23.39
5 MARDI, Martina 05 MYFIT 1:18.82 13 KAASIK, Katriin 05 TUK 1:24.77
6 KAABEL, Mia Marleen 05 TOP 1:19.14 14 VAADERPALL, Terje 05 TUK 1:26.73
7 UNTERA, Miia Margaret 05 AUD 1:20.04 15 MALING, Helena 05 EST 1:27.22
8 PRIIDEL, Emily 05 BRIIS 1:21.38 16 SAHKU, Lisanne Maris 05 TUK 1:28.16

Event 8 Boys, 100m Freestyle YOB 2005
7.05.2016 - 14:10 Entry list

YB

1 LILL, Robin 05 TOP 1:08.73 9 KALMU, Villem 05 BRIIS 1:22.20
2 SOOMRE, Sten Erik 05 MYFIT 1:12.30 10 SKUT, Matvei 05 TUK 1:22.53
3 PENT, Mihkel 05 USK 1:16.06 11 ANTONIAK, Lars Sebastian 05 KUK 1:22.77
4 SEPP, Konrad Aleksander 05 VIM 1:16.08 12 TAMMIK, Remi 05 PSK 1:22.85
5 AROLD, Kaspar 05 USK 1:17.37 13 METSA, Aap Valter 05 USK 1:22.87
6 SOORM, Aleksandr 05 TUK 1:19.25 14 JUERGENSON, Andreas 05 TUK 1:26.04
7 PRANS, Sten-Artti 05 TUK 1:20.79 15 GONTSAR, Valeri 05 ARGO 1:26.12
8 ROHTLA, Hendrik 05 PAIDE 1:21.86 16 PRANK, Hubert Uku 05 TUK 1:27.20
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Tartu Tähed finaal
Tartu, 7.5.2016

Event 9 Girls, 25m Breaststroke 2008 and younger
7.05.2016 - 14:29 Entry list

YB

1 LUIK, Jette Riin 08 TUK 25.76 9 PISNOI, Evangelina 08 ARGO 32.96
2 VOOL, Madleen 08 TUK 28.61 10 JURS, Saara Lota 08 TUK 34.56
3 LUTSAR, Jaanika 08 EST 28.66 11 MEREVOO, Loreta 08 TUK 35.74
4 KUEPPER, Marika 08 ARGO 29.40 12 KIPPASTO, Ursula 08 TUK 37.01
5 LAELL, Mirell 08 TUK 30.80 13 HIIEMAEE, Erika 08 TUK 37.34
6 JOGI, Elsa Ehalill 08 TUK 31.27 14 KASEORG, Emma-Maria 08 TUK 37.63
7 VALVAS, Mari-An 08 TUK 31.45 15 MARKOV, Emili Mirtel 08 USK 42.22
8 VEIDER, Kerttu-Mai 08 TUK 31.78 16 SUIK, Hanna 08 USK 43.10

Event 10 Boys, 25m Breaststroke 2008 and younger
7.05.2016 - 14:30 Entry list

YB

1 MOTTE, Joonas 08 TUK 28.16 9 LOKKO, Johannes 08 TUK 32.72
2 KAUGE, Daniel 08 MYFIT 28.61 10 KIVILA, Roland 08 TUK 32.80
3 ABRAS, Artur 08 USK 30.18 11 USTAV, Jonas 09 TUK 35.81
4 METS, Rodion 08 ARGO 30.87 12 LUULIK, Oliver Robert 08 TUK 37.13
5 PESSI, Kristjan 08 ARGO 30.89 13 RANDVIIR, Johannes 08 TUK 37.91
6 TUERN, Alexander 08 TUK 31.63 14 TEDER, Roobert 09 TUK 38.36
7 JUERGENSON, Marten 08 TUK 31.81 15 AUTOR, Sander 08 TUK 39.34
8 PILLE, Siim Sander 08 TUK 32.60 16 KOPPEL, Joosep 08 TUK 40.62

Event 11 Girls, 25m Breaststroke YOB 2007
7.05.2016 - 14:32 Entry list

YB

1 PALAGINA, Alina 07 ARGO 23.02 9 KOVSIKOVA, Alisa 07 ARGO 27.80
2 SIIMAR, Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOP 24.32 10 KORBUN, Loore 07 USK 28.95
3 ISRAEL, Romi 07 EST 24.71 11 KUHHAREVA, Alina 07 TUK 29.11
4 KIKAS, Luisa Miia 07 TUK 24.84 12 PALL, Triinu 07 TUK 29.91
5 RUSSAK, Paula 07 TUK 27.43 13 PIIR, Noora 07 TUK 30.92
6 RAIDMAEE, Margaret 07 TUK 27.51 14 SOODLA, Heleri 07 TUK 33.22
7 HIIEMAEE, Ingrid 07 TUK 27.61 15 HAAR, Mia-Marii 07 TUK 35.99
8 VORK, Margareth 07 TUK 27.75 16 NARITS, Hiie-Haldja 07 TUK 39.85

Event 12 Boys, 25m Breaststroke YOB 2007
7.05.2016 - 14:33 Entry list

YB

1 HANSEN, Robin 07 TUK 23.84 9 NOSSOV, Vladimir 07 ARGO 30.55
2 MERE, Frederic 07 BRIIS 25.72 10 LOGINOV, Arseni 07 TUK 31.72
3 KRUUS, Kaspar 07 TUK 26.21 11 LUHT, Robin 07 TUK 31.75
4 ROOTS, Robin 07 TUK 26.79 12 GUSSEV, Artur 07 ARGO 32.54
5 REMETS, Vadim 07 TUK 27.91 13 KASE, Raido 07 TUK 32.70
6 NIKINEN, Artur 07 ARGO 28.10 14 SIPARI, Arseni 07 ARGO 32.86
7 OFLJAN, Daniel 07 ARGO 28.47 15 LOKK, Henri 07 TUK 34.90
8 LAURI, Silver 07 TUK 28.61 16 ALEKSANDERSON, Erik 07 TUK 35.03



Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41395 Registered to Ujumise Spordiklubi 18.04.2016 6:11 - Page 4

Tartu Tähed finaal
Tartu, 7.5.2016

Event 13 Girls, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2006
7.05.2016 - 14:35 Entry list

YB

1 KUEBAR, Johanna 06 TUK 44.21 9 MAENDMAA, Getter 06 MYFIT 49.33
2 HALJASORG, Reesi-Mari 06 TUK 46.03 10 KIVIMAEE, Emma 06 MYFIT 49.76
3 PIIRSALU, Mirelle 06 MYFIT 46.71 11 VAELISTE, Liise 06 PSK 50.74
4 KAPTEN, Liis 06 MYFIT 47.23 12 PAJO, Erika 06 BRIIS 52.18
5 OLESK, Kaisa 06 TUK 47.34 13 AKKERMANN, Marleen 06 SHARK 52.85
6 HAAVISTE, Maribel 06 TUK 48.00 14 LIPPUS, Henrietta 06 BRIIS 53.79
7 PILLER, Anna 06 TOP 48.76 15 NOMMELA, Marta 06 TUK 54.58
8 MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 TOP 49.11 16 OEPIK, Ann 06 TUK 55.34

Event 14 Boys, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2006
7.05.2016 - 14:36 Entry list

YB

1 KAEGO, Trevor 06 KUK 43.72 9 JOEORG, Henri 06 TUK 54.62
2 LOOKE, Richard 06 TOP 46.23 10 RANNIK, Kristo 06 USK 54.69
3 MILK, Martti 06 USK 47.81 11 MILLER, Jarko 06 BRIIS 55.10
4 IKIM, Alex 06 ARGO 49.86 12 JOGIS, Kennert 06 BRIIS 55.10
5 SOOSAAR, Andreas 06 USK 53.75 13 REIVART, Kristjan 06 TUK 56.56
6 VAKS, Trevor 06 TYRI 53.83 14 RANDALA, Rasmus 06 TUK 56.98
7 KONT, Sander 06 TUK 53.91 15 KESKUELA, Raiko 06 BRIIS 57.22
8 NOMMIK, Karl Robert 06 USK 54.16 16 ROONI, Karl-Erik 06 BRIIS 57.76

Event 15 Girls, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2005
7.05.2016 - 14:38 Entry list

YB

1 GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 TOP 38.44 9 PRIIDEL, Emily 05 BRIIS 48.49
2 KUEBAR, Kirke 05 TUK 41.15 10 MARRAN, Mari Ann 05 BRIIS 48.49
3 MARDI, Martina 05 MYFIT 41.53 11 TAMMIK, Laura 05 PSK 48.75
4 VILLEMS, Mariette 05 TYRI 45.32 12 REILENT, Anna Triin 05 BRIIS 48.84
5 VAINO, Aale 05 TUK 45.36 13 MALING, Helena 05 EST 49.46
6 AABRAMS, Evalotta Victoria 05 SHARK 46.15 14 KADAK, Karoliina 05 TUK 49.49
7 MILLER, Mia Marta 05 TUK 47.45 15 SAAREMOTS, Laura 05 TUK 49.59
8 SAHKU, Lisanne Maris 05 TUK 48.26 16 TAEHEPOLD, Mirtel 05 TUK 50.09

Event 16 Boys, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2005
7.05.2016 - 14:40 Entry list

YB

1 LILL, Robin 05 TOP 42.52 9 KIHO, Gerd Jesper 05 TUK 47.62
2 MAENNIK, Hans Herman 05 BRIIS 43.16 10 SOORM, Aleksandr 05 TUK 48.23
3 NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 VIM 43.38 11 SKUT, Matvei 05 TUK 48.40
4 ANTONIAK, Lars Sebastian 05 KUK 43.53 12 ADLER, Rasmus 05 PSK 49.63
5 MOSKALENKO, Denis 05 PSK 46.23 13 AROLD, Kaspar 05 USK 49.67
6 VOOL, Mattias 05 TUK 46.52 14 ROHTLA, Hendrik 05 PAIDE 49.78
7 TENNOKESE, Karl Markus 05 BRIIS 46.93 15 REIMAND, Hannes Villem 05 USK 50.36
8 METSA, Aap Valter 05 USK 47.41 16 JAAMUL, Kevin Martin 05 KUK 50.39
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Tartu Tähed finaal
Tartu, 7.5.2016

Event 17 Girls, 25m Backstroke 2008 and younger
7.05.2016 - 14:57 Entry list

YB

1 LUIK, Jette Riin 08 TUK 21.68 9 VOOL, Madleen 08 TUK 25.02
2 VALVAS, Mari-An 08 TUK 22.07 10 VEIDER, Kerttu-Mai 08 TUK 26.01
3 LEETSI, Kelli 08 TUK 23.42 11 JURS, Saara Lota 08 TUK 26.06
4 LUTS, Kristin 08 TUK 23.77 12 LAELL, Mirell 08 TUK 26.36
5 PASSENKO, Darja 08 ARGO 23.78 13 PISNOI, Evangelina 08 ARGO 26.44
6 KROTOVA, Darja 08 ARGO 23.89 14 LUHT, Nora Lee 08 TUK 26.84
7 LUTSAR, Jaanika 08 EST 24.02 15 MIKKER, Pauliine 08 TUK 26.86
8 METS, Loore 08 PSK 24.89 16 PIHOR, Susanna 08 USK 27.31

Event 18 Boys, 25m Backstroke 2008 and younger
7.05.2016 - 14:59 Entry list

YB

1 SILLER, Marten 08 EST 23.06 9 VOSOKOVSKI, Timo 08 EST 25.10
2 KAUGE, Daniel 08 MYFIT 23.81 10 TARASSOV, Matvei 08 ARGO 25.38
3 OTT, Karl Eric 08 USK 23.88 11 PILLE, Siim Sander 08 TUK 25.85
4 KOLLOM, Mario 08 TUK 24.10 12 KIVILA, Roland 08 TUK 25.86
5 LUULIK, Oliver Robert 08 TUK 24.47 13 TALPAS-TALTSEPP, Timo 08 PSK 26.02
6 NAIRISMAEGI, Sigmar 08 EST 24.79 14 ERSTO, Kim Gregor 08 BRIIS 26.34
7 METS, Rodion 08 ARGO 24.88 15 TUERN, Alexander 08 TUK 26.68
8 TAETTE, Markus 08 USK 25.00 16 ABRAS, Artur 08 USK 26.72

Event 19 Girls, 25m Backstroke YOB 2007
7.05.2016 - 15:00 Entry list

YB

1 SIIMAR, Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOP 21.05 9 IVANOVA, Diana 07 TUK 23.18
2 ISRAEL, Romi 07 EST 21.23 10 KAEVATS, Teele 07 BRIIS 23.21
3 MOTSNIK, Kirke 07 TOP 21.39 11 MITJAN, Liset 07 PSK 23.28
4 HIIEMAEE, Ingrid 07 TUK 22.09 12 PANOVA, Natalia 07 TUK 23.36
5 RAIDMAEE, Margaret 07 TUK 22.50 13 VAASA, Mirtel 07 USK 23.54
6 MALVA, Marii 07 USK 22.74 14 SIMM, Johanna 07 BRIIS 23.72
7 HALJASTE, Heleriin 07 USK 23.15 15 ORULEPA, Carmen Laura Liis 07 PSK 23.83
8 PALAGINA, Alina 07 ARGO 23.18 16 SALK, Lenna Marii 07 PSK 24.19

Event 20 Boys, 25m Backstroke YOB 2007
7.05.2016 - 15:01 Entry list

YB

1 HANSEN, Robin 07 TUK 21.17 9 KASE, Raido 07 TUK 23.45
2 ROONI, Ron 07 BRIIS 21.88 10 LAURI, Silver 07 TUK 23.72
3 REMETS, Vadim 07 TUK 22.01 11 PRIIDEL, Egert 07 BRIIS 23.75
4 SIRK, Kris 07 TUK 22.19 12 LOGINOV, Arseni 07 TUK 24.08
5 KOLESNIKOV, Nikolai 07 ARGO 22.91 13 TAMMESSON, Paul 07 PSK 24.16
6 LOKK, Henri 07 TUK 23.00 14 KESKUELA, Siim 07 TUK 24.25
7 ILVES, Gregor 07 BRIIS 23.34 15 ROOTS, Robin 07 TUK 24.34
8 SALK, Joonas 07 BRIIS 23.39 16 LIHMAN, Daniel 07 ARGO 24.47
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Tartu Tähed finaal
Tartu, 7.5.2016

Event 21 Girls, 50m Backstroke YOB 2006
7.05.2016 - 15:02 Entry list

YB

1 PIIRSALU, Mirelle 06 MYFIT 38.99 9 MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 TOP 47.22
2 HALJASORG, Reesi-Mari 06 TUK 40.86 10 KIVIMAEE, Emma 06 MYFIT 48.00
3 KUEBAR, Johanna 06 TUK 41.04 11 HADIJEVA, Alina 06 TUK 48.56
4 DOMAN, Maia 06 MYFIT 43.43 12 LAURAND, Grete 06 TUK 49.41
5 OLESK, Kaisa 06 TUK 44.16 13 RANDMAA, Marleene 06 PAIDE 50.44
6 GVOZDEVA, Alisa 06 ARGO 44.38 14 LIPPMAA, Anette 06 USK 50.69
7 VARES, Carmel 06 USK 45.01 15 OEPIK, Ann 06 TUK 51.28
8 PILLER, Anna 06 TOP 45.31 16 AAVIK, Carmen Marie 06 TOP 51.32

Event 22 Boys, 50m Backstroke YOB 2006
7.05.2016 - 15:04 Entry list

YB

1 MILK, Martti 06 USK 42.72 9 PASHENKOV, Anton 06 TUK 47.80
2 MILLER, Jarko 06 BRIIS 44.64 10 NEIER, Gregor 06 USK 47.82
3 SOOSAAR, Andreas 06 USK 45.45 11 STANITSKI, Nikita 06 TUK 47.96
4 RANNIK, Kristo 06 USK 46.27 12 DESJATNIKOV, Dmitri 06 TUK 48.04
5 VENE, Marco 06 TUK 46.41 13 RUHNO, Roger 06 BRIIS 48.29
6 JOEORG, Henri 06 TUK 46.43 14 NOMMIK, Karl Robert 06 USK 48.92
7 HUETT, Harald 06 MYFIT 46.88 15 KIIS, Ken Egnar 06 TUK 49.13
8 KONT, Sander 06 TUK 47.22 16 KESKUELA, Raiko 06 BRIIS 49.86

Event 23 Girls, 100m Backstroke YOB 2005
7.05.2016 - 15:06 Entry list

YB

1 GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 TOP 1:20.09 9 VAINO, Aale 05 TUK 1:31.13
2 KUEBAR, Kirke 05 TUK 1:23.11 10 KAEGU, Gerta Triinu 05 MYFIT 1:32.34
3 KADAK, Karoliina 05 TUK 1:24.24 11 KOPPEL, Ilona Marleen 05 BRIIS 1:34.45
4 UNTERA, Miia Margaret 05 AUD 1:24.95 12 TAMMIK, Laura 05 PSK 1:35.84
5 MARDI, Martina 05 MYFIT 1:27.09 13 VAADERPALL, Terje 05 TUK 1:37.49
6 MILLER, Mia Marta 05 TUK 1:28.36 14 SAHKU, Lisanne Maris 05 TUK 1:38.31
7 KAABEL, Mia Marleen 05 TOP 1:28.96 15 SOKK, Laura 05 TUK 1:40.83
8 PRAUN, Angelina 05 TOP 1:31.10 16 LUTS, Sigrid 05 TUK 1:41.15

Event 24 Boys, 100m Backstroke YOB 2005
7.05.2016 - 15:08 Entry list

YB

1 MAENNIK, Hans Herman 05 BRIIS 1:19.80 9 KALMU, Villem 05 BRIIS 1:31.41
2 SOOMRE, Sten Erik 05 MYFIT 1:23.51 10 ANTONIAK, Lars Sebastian 05 KUK 1:32.57
3 PENT, Mihkel 05 USK 1:24.99 11 SOORM, Aleksandr 05 TUK 1:33.70
4 SEPP, Konrad Aleksander 05 VIM 1:25.10 12 ADLER, Rasmus 05 PSK 1:33.81
5 NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 VIM 1:25.27 13 JUERGENSON, Andreas 05 TUK 1:36.68
6 PRANS, Sten-Artti 05 TUK 1:29.47 14 SKUT, Matvei 05 TUK 1:40.59
7 AROLD, Kaspar 05 USK 1:29.97 15 PRANK, Hubert Uku 05 TUK 1:40.82
8 TAMMIK, Remi 05 PSK 1:30.99 16 JAAMUL, Kevin Martin 05 KUK 1:41.01
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Tartu Tähed finaal
Tartu, 7.5.2016

Event 25 Girls, 25m Butterfly YOB 2007
7.05.2016 - 15:27 Entry list

YB

1 HIIEMAEE, Ingrid 07 TUK 20.78 9 VORK, Margareth 07 TUK 25.51
2 ISRAEL, Romi 07 EST 20.87 10 RAIDMAEE, Margaret 07 TUK 25.85
3 SIIMAR, Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOP 21.35 11 KOVSIKOVA, Alisa 07 ARGO 26.76
4 MALVA, Marii 07 USK 21.49 12 VAASA, Mirtel 07 USK 27.25
5 MOTSNIK, Kirke 07 TOP 21.84 13 PIIR, Noora 07 TUK 27.58
6 RUSSAK, Paula 07 TUK 22.47 14 KORBUN, Loore 07 USK 27.90
7 PALL, Triinu 07 TUK 23.60 15 KUHHAREVA, Alina 07 TUK 28.50
8 KIKAS, Luisa Miia 07 TUK 24.75 16 BAVRINA, Elizaveta 07 ARGO 33.42

Event 26 Boys, 25m Butterfly YOB 2007
7.05.2016 - 15:28 Entry list

YB

1 SUKK, Oliver 07 AUD 19.98 9 KASE, Raido 07 TUK 25.10
2 ROOTS, Robin 07 TUK 21.42 10 KRUUS, Kaspar 07 TUK 25.52
3 SIRK, Kris 07 TUK 22.10 11 HANSEN, Robin 07 TUK 25.62
4 KESKUELA, Siim 07 TUK 22.98 12 AAVIK, Konrad 07 TUK 26.60
5 LAURI, Silver 07 TUK 23.78 13 NIKINEN, Artur 07 ARGO 28.40
6 STSETININ, Artur 07 ARGO 23.97 14 BOLOTNIKOV, Mihhail 07 ARGO 28.96
7 MAGDALENOKS, Artur 07 ARGO 24.70 15 LUHT, Robin 07 TUK 29.61
8 SARAPUU, Karl Markus 07 TUK 24.84 16 SOER, Romet 07 TUK 29.63

Event 27 Girls, 50m Butterfly YOB 2006
7.05.2016 - 15:30 Entry list

YB

1 KUEBAR, Johanna 06 TUK 38.37 8 DOMAN, Maia 06 MYFIT 45.90
2 PIIRSALU, Mirelle 06 MYFIT 39.18 9 LIPPMAA, Anette 06 USK 50.13
3 HALJASORG, Reesi-Mari 06 TUK 40.96 10 HAAVISTE, Maribel 06 TUK 51.68
4 OLESK, Kaisa 06 TUK 41.79 11 HADIJEVA, Alina 06 TUK 51.83
5 GVOZDEVA, Alisa 06 ARGO 42.56 12 NOMMELA, Marta 06 TUK 57.52
6 KANN, Kertu 06 BRIIS 44.46 13 RAASIK, Mona 06 USK 1:06.21
7 AKKERMANN, Marleen 06 SHARK 45.75 14 VESSIN, Merili 06 USK 1:07.00

Event 28 Boys, 50m Butterfly YOB 2006
7.05.2016 - 15:31 Entry list

YB

1 KARRO, Dmitri 06 ARGO 40.08 8 NOMMIK, Karl Robert 06 USK 47.08
2 KONT, Sander 06 TUK 42.52 9 JOEORG, Henri 06 TUK 48.06
3 KAZAREVSKI, Nikita 06 USK 42.97 10 VENE, Marco 06 TUK 48.61
4 HUETT, Harald 06 MYFIT 43.43 11 JOGIS, Kennert 06 BRIIS 49.33
5 IKIM, Alex 06 ARGO 44.43 12 SOOSAAR, Andreas 06 USK 54.93
6 MILK, Martti 06 USK 45.10 13 RANNIK, Kristo 06 USK 55.46
7 NEIER, Gregor 06 USK 45.85 14 JOEORG, Kaspar 06 TUK 1:02.00
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Tartu Tähed finaal
Tartu, 7.5.2016

Event 29 Girls, 50m Butterfly YOB 2005
7.05.2016 - 15:33 Entry list

YB

1 GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 TOP 35.14 9 MILLER, Mia Marta 05 TUK 41.24
2 KUEBAR, Kirke 05 TUK 35.60 10 KADAK, Karoliina 05 TUK 42.15
3 UNTERA, Miia Margaret 05 AUD 36.44 11 KAEGU, Gerta Triinu 05 MYFIT 43.94
4 AABRAMS, Evalotta Victoria 05 SHARK 38.53 12 TAMMIK, Laura 05 PSK 44.79
5 MARDI, Martina 05 MYFIT 38.70 13 SAHKU, Lisanne Maris 05 TUK 45.31
6 VAINO, Aale 05 TUK 39.53 14 KOPPEL, Ilona Marleen 05 BRIIS 45.31
7 SOKK, Laura 05 TUK 39.89 15 LUTS, Sigrid 05 TUK 45.62
8 PRAUN, Angelina 05 TOP 40.07 16 TAENNA, Sandra 05 TYRI 46.18

Event 30 Boys, 50m Butterfly YOB 2005
7.05.2016 - 15:35 Entry list

YB

1 LILL, Robin 05 TOP 33.41 9 TAMMIK, Remi 05 PSK 42.10
2 PENT, Mihkel 05 USK 36.88 10 MARANIK, Hugo Johannes 05 BRIIS 42.62
3 METSA, Aap Valter 05 USK 37.50 11 VOOL, Mattias 05 TUK 43.31
4 MANIK, Hans Herman 05 BRIIS 38.95 12 REIMAND, Hannes Villem 05 USK 43.52
5 SOOMRE, Sten Erik 05 MYFIT 38.99 13 PRANK, Hubert Uku 05 TUK 43.99
6 ROHTLA, Hendrik 05 PAIDE 40.33 14 IVANOV, Nikita 05 ARGO 44.11
7 KIHO, Gerd Jesper 05 TUK 40.83 15 SKUT, Matvei 05 TUK 44.34
8 KALMU, Villem 05 BRIIS 41.74 16 ROOTS, Oskar 05 TUK 46.60

Event 31 Girls, 100m Medley YOB 2006
7.05.2016 - 15:37 Entry list

YB

1 KUEBAR, Johanna 06 TUK 1:27.18 9 HADIJEVA, Alina 06 TUK 1:44.08
2 HALJASORG, Reesi-Mari 06 TUK 1:31.31 10 LESHIHHINA, Milana 06 ARGO 1:44.79
3 DOMAN, Maia 06 MYFIT 1:33.66 11 MAENDMAA, Getter 06 MYFIT 1:46.05
4 MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 TOP 1:33.70 12 PAJO, Erika 06 BRIIS 1:46.89
5 GVOZDEVA, Alisa 06 ARGO 1:33.82 13 VAELISTE, Liise 06 PSK 1:47.58
6 KIVIMAEE, Emma 06 MYFIT 1:34.25 14 LIPPMAA, Anette 06 USK 1:47.98
7 OLESK, Kaisa 06 TUK 1:35.43 15 VARES, Carmel 06 USK 1:49.01
8 KANN, Kertu 06 BRIIS 1:38.42 16 AAVIK, Carmen Marie 06 TOP 1:49.64

Event 32 Boys, 100m Medley YOB 2006
7.05.2016 - 15:39 Entry list

YB

1 KAEGO, Trevor 06 KUK 1:24.45 9 JOGIS, Kennert 06 BRIIS 1:42.23
2 MILK, Martti 06 USK 1:33.34 10 NOMMIK, Karl Robert 06 USK 1:43.33
3 LOOKE, Richard 06 TOP 1:33.90 11 SOOSAAR, Andreas 06 USK 1:43.61
4 MILLER, Jarko 06 BRIIS 1:39.50 12 STANITSKI, Nikita 06 TUK 1:44.90
5 IKIM, Alex 06 ARGO 1:40.55 13 VENE, Marco 06 TUK 1:45.32
6 HUETT, Harald 06 MYFIT 1:40.95 14 POLDVEER, Ricco 06 BRIIS 1:48.05
7 NEIER, Gregor 06 USK 1:41.39 15 RUHNO, Roger 06 BRIIS 1:48.11
8 RANNIK, Kristo 06 USK 1:41.79 16 KAZAREVSKI, Nikita 06 USK 1:50.55
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Event 33 Girls, 100m Medley YOB 2005
7.05.2016 - 15:42 Entry list

YB

1 GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 TOP 1:17.84 9 KAEGU, Gerta Triinu 05 MYFIT 1:32.97
2 KUEBAR, Kirke 05 TUK 1:19.52 10 KOPPEL, Ilona Marleen 05 BRIIS 1:33.33
3 MARDI, Martina 05 MYFIT 1:21.72 11 MALING, Helena 05 EST 1:34.56
4 UNTERA, Miia Margaret 05 AUD 1:23.96 12 TAMMIK, Laura 05 PSK 1:34.82
5 PRAUN, Angelina 05 TOP 1:26.94 13 PRIIDEL, Emily 05 BRIIS 1:35.16
6 VAINO, Aale 05 TUK 1:29.41 14 MARRAN, Mari Ann 05 BRIIS 1:35.26
7 MILLER, Mia Marta 05 TUK 1:30.19 15 SAHKU, Lisanne Maris 05 TUK 1:35.30
8 KADAK, Karoliina 05 TUK 1:31.44 16 LUTS, Sigrid 05 TUK 1:35.45

Event 34 Boys, 100m Medley YOB 2005
7.05.2016 - 15:44 Entry list

YB

1 LILL, Robin 05 TOP 1:18.22 9 MARANIK, Hugo Johannes 05 BRIIS 1:30.37
2 MAENNIK, Hans Herman 05 BRIIS 1:19.56 10 PRANS, Sten-Artti 05 TUK 1:32.06
3 PENT, Mihkel 05 USK 1:22.72 11 KALMU, Villem 05 BRIIS 1:32.40
4 SOOMRE, Sten Erik 05 MYFIT 1:26.73 12 KIHO, Gerd Jesper 05 TUK 1:33.29
5 METSA, Aap Valter 05 USK 1:26.99 13 TENNOKESE, Karl Markus 05 BRIIS 1:34.87
6 ANTONIAK, Lars Sebastian 05 KUK 1:27.24 14 SOORM, Aleksandr 05 TUK 1:35.03
7 AROLD, Kaspar 05 USK 1:29.09 15 ADLER, Rasmus 05 PSK 1:35.17
8 ROHTLA, Hendrik 05 PAIDE 1:29.89 16 PRANK, Hubert Uku 05 TUK 1:35.38


